

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24431 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.06.2024	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> It is represented by the learned Government Pleader for Services-III that the counters are filed. Post on 04.07.2024 for hearing finally. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> TM	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--